
Christmas and New Year 
waste collections 
IMPORTANT lliere wi11 lie N O BROWN  BIN  OR BULKY COWCTION S . r 

from lliursday, 22 December 1ntil Monday, 9 

Normal collection day Revised collection day What to put out 

Friday, 23 December Normal collection day 
Monday, 26 December NO COLLECTION* 
Tuesday, 27 December NO COLLECTION* 
Wednesday, 28 December Normal collection day ••m~ 
Thursday, 29 December Normal collection day ••m~ Friday, 30 December Normal collection day ••m~ 
Monday, 2 January Tuesday, 3 January ••m~ 
Tuesday, 3 January Wednesday, 4 January ••m~ Wednesday, 4 January Thursday, 5 January ••m~ 
Thursday, 5 January Friday, 6 January ••m~ Friday, 6 January Saturday, 7 January ••m~ Monday, 9 January Normal services resume ••m• •r1ease aote• If your normal collection day is a Monday/Tuesday, your last collection 

• before Christmas is 19/20 December, followed by 3/4 January. 

Waste and recycling must be out by 7am. The aews will worlc until dusk. 
The scale of the operation means we will not be able to return ftw indlvlclual missed bins. 
If it snows, services may be canc,elled. Please check social media for updates. 

111cdway.gov.uk/wintcrcollcctions 
.,, c@ MedwayRecyclcs 

(.Medway 
recyc les 
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